Confidential
Event Name:	PRSF New Music Biennial Residencies - Roots of the City - Event Support									 Location Hull City Hall, Queen Victoria Square, Hull HU1 3RQ
Date:	24/06/17									           Time From/To: 8.45am to 4.45pm 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Number of Volunteers requested (total/critical): 		12/10		         	Number of Volunteers assigned: 11
Event Lead Contact: clare.drury@hullcc.gov.uk / 01482 616210
Extreme Emergency number (for Event Volunteer Leads only): 01482 22 2017 (select option 2). 'Extreme Emergency' definition:
'Any serious incident that you feel warrants immediate awareness of the Volunteer Programme (e.g. death, sudden event cancellation etc.). All other non-emergency issues should be communicated through other established non-immediate channels (e.g. flagging of safeguarding concerns post-event).'									
Register:			Please note, volunteers may withdraw from an event up to 48 hours before it takes place
	First Name
	Last Name
	Email
	Telephone
	U18
	Emergency C’t First Name
	Emergency C’t Last Name
	Emergency Telephone
	Access/Dietary Requirements
	Attended
Y/N

	Mike
	Brookes
	mandabrookes@mandabrookes.karoo.co.uk
	07738 893111
	N
	Anne
	Brookes
	01482 881337
	
	

	Jacqui
	Dickinson
	jacqui.dickinson@hotmail.co.uk
	07939 474280
	N
	Gary
	Dickinson
	0797 6046312
	
	

	Kay
	Hager
	kayfkay@hotmail.com
	07796 425050
	N
	Trevor
	Garton
	07799 837463
	Dislike Shell fish & cheese
	

	Paul
	Hesp
	paul@pajoga.karoo.co.uk
	07432 321773
	N
	Joanne
	Ledraw-Hesp
	01482 865705
	
	

	Tony
	Hunt
	Anthonyhunt1947@gmail.com
	07478 247738
	N
	Patricia
	Hunt
	07786 389549
	
	

	Monique
	Lancaster
	monique@ruston.karoo.co.uk
	07796 464402
	N
	Carly
	Predgen
	07789 657226
	
	

	Sam
	Ledgar
	sam.ledgar@yorkshirewater.co.uk
	07790 616107
	N
	Tim
	Oscroft
	07736 784427
	
	

	Joanne
	Ledraw-Hesp
	Joanne@pajoga.karoo.co.uk
	0758 3011918
	N
	Paul
	Hesp
	01482 865705
	
	

	Nigel
	Morpeth
	ndmorpeth@gmail.com
	07594 291954
	N
	Vivienne
	Morpeth
	01652 634455
	
	

	Sue
	Rollinson
	Sue.rollinson@live.co.uk
	01482 653049
	N
	Victoria
	Ball
	01482655720
	
	

	James
	Rowe
	jamesrowe27@gmail.com
	07941 499012
	N
	Victoria
	Rowe
	07450 229600
	Vegetarian
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